# 87753908

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM601631

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Star Solutions RPO, LLC		02/01/2019	Limited Liability Company: NEW YORK

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	LevelUP HCS, LLC
Street Address:	90 Broad Street, Ninth Floor
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10004
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87753908	LEVELUP
Serial Number:	87753921	LEVELUP
Serial Number:	88226131	LEVELUP HUMAN CAPITAL SOLUTIONS

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: 5184525579

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 518-452-5600

Email: sandy.obrien@hrfmlaw.com

Nicholas Mesiti **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: 5 Columbia Circle

Address Line 2: Heslin Rothenberg Farley & Mesiti P.C.

Address Line 4: Albany, NEW YORK 12203

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nicholas Mesiti
SIGNATURE:	/Nicholas Mesiti/
DATE SIGNED:	10/07/2020

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=5509 - Certificate of Amendment for Change of Name to LevelUP (H1403741xD16FB)#page1.tif

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 007072 FRAME: 0268

900573343

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 10:00 AM 02/07/2019
FILED 10:00 AM 02/07/2019
SR 20190801718 - File Number 5464284

# STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

LevelUP HCS, LLC	
4	
	F, the undersigned have executed this Certify of FEB ZOIS, A.D.
	$By: \mathcal{T} \mathcal{A}$
	Authorized Person(s

TRADEMARK REEL: 007072 FRAME: 0269

**RECORDED: 10/07/2020**